
UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
ANTHROPOLOGY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999 0 0
1000 - 2999 314 116 314 116
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 6 2 6 2

0 - 4999 TOTAL 320 118 0 0 320 118
5000 - 7999   0 0

GRAND TOTAL 320 118 0 0 320 118

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
ARABIC CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 12 4 12 4
3000 - 3999     0 0
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 12 4 0 0 12 4
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 12 4 0 0 12 4

TOTALEVENINGDAY

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

DAY EVENING TOTAL

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
ASTRONOMY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 51 17 51 17
3000 - 3999     0 0
4000 - 4999   0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 51 17 0 0 51 17
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 51 17 0 0 51 17

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
ATM SCIENCES CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999   0 0
3000 - 3999   0 0
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

 STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
BIOLOGY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 594 177 594 177
3000 - 3999 109 37 109 37
4000 - 4999 97 38 97 38

0 - 4999 TOTAL 800 252 0 0 800 252
5000 - 7999 63 36   63 36

GRAND TOTAL 863 288 0 0 863 288

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
CHEMISTRY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 249 72 414 138 663 210
3000 - 3999 6 5 6 5
4000 - 4999 51 17 51 17

0 - 4999 TOTAL 255 77 465 155 720 232
5000 - 7999 120 38  120 38

GRAND TOTAL 375 115 465 155 840 270

DAY EVENING TOTAL

TOTALDAY EVENING

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
CHINESE CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999   0 0
3000 - 3999   0 0
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
COMPUTER SCIENCE CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 114 38 114 38
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 13 5 30 10 43 15

0 - 4999 TOTAL 13 5 144 48 157 53
5000 - 7999 21 7 21 7

GRAND TOTAL 34 12 144 48 178 60

TOTAL

EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING

DAY
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
CRIMINAL JUSTICE CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 456 146 456 146
3000 - 3999 4 2 4 2
4000 - 4999 105 35 27 9 132 44

0 - 4999 TOTAL 565 183 27 9 592 192
5000 - 7999 28 11   28 11

GRAND TOTAL 593 194 27 9 620 203

             STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
ECONOMICS CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 118 52 138 46 256 98
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 19 5 19 5

0 - 4999 TOTAL 137 57 138 46 275 103
5000 - 7999 4 2   4 2

GRAND TOTAL 141 59 138 46 279 105

TOTALDAY EVENING

DAY EVENING TOTAL

             STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
ENGLISH CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 105 35 21 7 126 42
3000 - 3999 1,140 380 1,140 380
4000 - 4999 63 21 90 30 153 51

0 - 4999 TOTAL 1,308 436 111 37 1,419 473
5000 - 7999 198 54   198 54

GRAND TOTAL 1,506 490 111 37 1,617 527

ENGLISH AS A SECOND STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
LANGUAGE CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999   0 0
3000 - 3999   0 0
4000 - 4999   0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999   0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
FOREIGN LANGUAGE CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999   0 0
3000 - 3999   0 0
4000 - 4999   0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
FRENCH CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 151 41 151 41
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 151 41 0 0 151 41
5000 - 7999   0 0

GRAND TOTAL 151 41 0 0 151 41

EVENING

EVENING

DAY

DAY TOTAL

TOTAL

 STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
GEOGRAPHY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 150 50 150 50
3000 - 3999     0 0
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 150 50 0 0 150 50
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 150 50 0 0 150 50

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
GEOLOGY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 85 25 85 25
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 85 25 85 25
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 85 25 85 25

DAY

TOTAL

EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
GERMAN CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 0 0
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
GERONTOLOGY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 33 11 33 11
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 3 1 3 1

0 - 4999 TOTAL 33 11 3 1 36 12
5000 - 7999 54 18 54 18

GRAND TOTAL 87 29 3 1 90 30

DAY EVENING TOTAL

EVENING TOTALDAY

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
GREEK ANCIENT/MODERN CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 0 0
3000 - 3999     0 0
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

 STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
HISTORY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 303 101 303 101
3000 - 3999 42 14 42 14
4000 - 4999 4 1 4 1

0 - 4999 TOTAL 349 116 0 0 349 116
5000 - 7999 61 18  61 18

GRAND TOTAL 410 134 0 0 410 134

EVENINGDAY TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
HONORS CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999 0 0
1000 - 2999 45 15 45 15
3000 - 3999 12 4 12 4
4000 - 4999 45 21 45 21

0 - 4999 TOTAL 102 40 0 0 102 40
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 102 40 0 0 102 40

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
INTERDISCIPLINARY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999   0 0
3000 - 3999     0 0
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
ITALIAN CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999     0 0
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

 STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
JAPANESE CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 4 2   4 2
3000 - 3999   0 0
4000 - 4999   0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 4 2 0 0 4 2
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 4 2 0 0 4 2

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
LATIN CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999   0 0
3000 - 3999     0 0
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
MATHEMATICS CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999 0 0
1000 - 2999 660 180 912 291 1,572 471
3000 - 3999 78 26 78 26
4000 - 4999 12 4 45 15 57 19

0 - 4999 TOTAL 672 184 1,035 332 1,707 516
5000 - 7999 19 9   19 9

GRAND TOTAL 691 193 1,035 332 1,726 525

TOTAL

TOTAL

DAY EVENING

DAY EVENING

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
PHILOSOPHY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 369 123 369 123
3000 - 3999 138 46 138 46
4000 - 4999 27 9 27 9

0 - 4999 TOTAL 534 178 0 0 534 178
5000 - 7999 59 20   59 20

GRAND TOTAL 593 198 0 0 593 198

  STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
PHYSICS CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 682 175 682 175
3000 - 3999 15 7 15 7
4000 - 4999 3 1 3 1

0 - 4999 TOTAL 700 183 0 0 700 183
5000 - 7999 43 12   43 12

GRAND TOTAL 743 195 0 0 743 195

DAY

TOTAL

TOTALEVENING

DAY EVENING
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
POLITICAL SCIENCE CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 90 30 36 12 126 42
3000 - 3999 30 8 30 8
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 120 38 36 12 156 50
5000 - 7999 28 11   28 11

GRAND TOTAL 148 49 36 12 184 61

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
PSYCHOLOGY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 678 226 78 26 756 252
3000 - 3999 154 54 154 54
4000 - 4999 57 19 57 19

0 - 4999 TOTAL 832 280 135 45 967 325
5000 - 7999 117 85   117 85

GRAND TOTAL 949 365 135 45 1,084 410

DAY TOTAL

TOTAL

EVENING

DAY EVENING

SCHOOL OF STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
SOCIAL WORK CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 9 3 9 3
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 84 28 204 68 288 96

0 - 4999 TOTAL 93 31 204 68 297 99
5000 - 7999 178 61   178 61

GRAND TOTAL 271 92 204 68 475 160

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
SOCIOLOGY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 168 56 168 56
3000 - 3999 57 19 57 19
4000 - 4999 12 4 9 3 21 7

0 - 4999 TOTAL 180 60 66 22 246 82
5000 - 7999   0 0

GRAND TOTAL 180 60 66 22 246 82

TOTAL

TOTALEVENING

DAY EVENING

DAY
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
SPANISH CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 560 136 560 136
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 560 136 0 0 560 136
5000 - 7999   0 0

GRAND TOTAL 560 136 0 0 560 136

WOMEN'S & GENDER STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
STUDIES CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 45 15 45 15
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 12 4 12 4

0 - 4999 TOTAL 57 19 0 0 57 19
5000 - 7999 6 2   6 2

GRAND TOTAL 63 21 0 0 63 21

EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
APPLIED MUSIC CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 0 0
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999 0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
ART EDUCATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 54 18   54 18
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 3 1 3 1

0 - 4999 TOTAL 57 19 0 0 57 19
5000 - 7999 3 1   3 1

GRAND TOTAL 60 20 0 0 60 20

TOTAL

TOTAL

DAY EVENING

EVENINGDAY

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
ART HISTORY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 138 46 138 46
3000 - 3999 3 1 3 1
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 141 47 0 0 141 47
5000 - 7999   0 0

GRAND TOTAL 141 47 0 0 141 47

 STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
COMMUNICATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 528 176 528 176
3000 - 3999 243 81 243 81
4000 - 4999 69 20 69 20

0 - 4999 TOTAL 840 277 0 0 840 277
5000 - 7999 33 10   33 10

GRAND TOTAL 873 287 0 0 873 287

DAY EVENING TOTAL

TOTALDAY EVENING
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

ENSEMBLE STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
PERFORMANCE CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 0 0
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999   0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
MEDIA  STUDIES CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 396 132 396 132
3000 - 3999 66 17 66 17
4000 - 4999 12 4 12 4

0 - 4999 TOTAL 474 153 0 0 474 153
5000 - 7999    0 0

GRAND TOTAL 474 153 0 0 474 153

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
MUSIC EDUCATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999 66 22 66 22
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 66 22 0 0 66 22
5000 - 7999 33 11   33 11

GRAND TOTAL 99 33 0 0 99 33

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
MUSIC HISTORY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 18 6 18 6
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 18 6 0 0 18 6
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 18 6 0 0 18 6

TOTAL

DAY EVENING

DAY

TOTAL

EVENING
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
PEDAGOGY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999   0 0
3000 - 3999     0 0
4000 - 4999   0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999   0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
PRACTICUM CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999   0 0
3000 - 3999   0 0
4000 - 4999 3 1   3 1

0 - 4999 TOTAL 3 1 0 0 3 1
5000 - 7999 12 4   12 4

GRAND TOTAL 15 5 0 0 15 5

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
STUDIO ART CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 27 9 27 9
3000 - 3999 18 6 18 6
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 45 15 0 0 45 15
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 45 15 0 0 45 15

 STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
THEATRE CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 0 0
3000 - 3999   0 0
4000 - 4999   0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
THEATRE AND DANCE CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 169 57 33 11 202 68
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 169 57 33 11 202 68
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 169 57 33 11 202 68

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
THEORY & COMPOSITION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999   0 0
3000 - 3999   0 0
4000 - 4999   0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

 STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
ACCOUNTING CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999    0 0
1000 - 2999 120 40 132 44 252 84
3000 - 3999 48 16 306 102 354 118
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 168 56 438 146 606 202
5000 - 7999 204 68   204 68

GRAND TOTAL 372 124 438 146 810 270

BUSINESS STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
ADMINISTRATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 69 23 42 14 111 37
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 69 23 42 14 111 37
5000 - 7999 467 157   467 157

GRAND TOTAL 536 180 42 14 578 194

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL

 STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
FINANCE CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 0 0
3000 - 3999 348 116 168 56 516 172
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 348 116 168 56 516 172
5000 - 7999 75 25   75 25

GRAND TOTAL 423 141 168 56 591 197

INFORMATION STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
SYSTEMS CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 195 65 24 8 219 73
3000 - 3999 12 4 150 50 162 54
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 207 69 174 58 381 127
5000 - 7999 147 49   147 49

GRAND TOTAL 354 118 174 58 528 176

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

LOGISTICS &
OPERATIONS STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
MANAGEMENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999    0 0
3000 - 3999 303 101 150 50 453 151
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 303 101 150 50 453 151
5000 - 7999 183 62   183 62

GRAND TOTAL 486 163 150 50 636 213

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
MANAGEMENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999 210 70 72 24 282 94
4000 - 4999 135 45 87 29 222 74

0 - 4999 TOTAL 345 115 159 53 504 168
5000 - 7999 27 9   27 9

GRAND TOTAL 372 124 159 53 531 177

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
BUSINESS CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999 30 10 30 10
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 30 10 0 0 30 10
5000 - 7999 30 10   30 10

GRAND TOTAL 60 20 0 0 60 20

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
MARKETING CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999 240 80 72 24 312 104
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 240 80 72 24 312 104
5000 - 7999 192 64   192 64

GRAND TOTAL 432 144 72 24 504 168

DAY EVENING TOTAL

EVENING TOTALDAY
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

ADULT STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
EDUCATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999     0 0
4000 - 4999   0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999 22 8   22 8

GRAND TOTAL 22 8 0 0 22 8

COUNSELOR STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
EDUCATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999 18 6 18 6
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 18 6 18 6
5000 - 7999 539 184  539 184

GRAND TOTAL 539 184 18 6 557 190

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL

EARLY CHILDHOOD STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
EDUCATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999 57 38 57 38
4000 - 4999 9 3 9 3

0 - 4999 TOTAL 66 41 0 0 66 41
5000 - 7999   0 0

GRAND TOTAL 66 41 0 0 66 41

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
EDUCATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 3 1  3 1
3000 - 3999     0 0
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 3 1 0 0 3 1
5000 - 7999 160 63   160 63

GRAND TOTAL 163 64 0 0 163 64

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

EDUCATIONAL STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
ADMINISTRATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999     0 0
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999 245 81   245 81

GRAND TOTAL 245 81 0 0 245 81

EDUCATIONAL STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
FOUNDATIONS CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999     0 0
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999   0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL

EDUCATIONAL STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
PSYCHOLOGY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 6 2 6 2 12 4
3000 - 3999 9 3 3 1 12 4
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 15 5 9 3 24 8
5000 - 7999 189 58   189 58

GRAND TOTAL 204 63 9 3 213 66

EDUCATIONAL STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
RESEARCH CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999   0 0
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999 293 98   293 98

GRAND TOTAL 293 98 0 0 293 98

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

EDUCATIONAL STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
TECHNOLOGY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999     0 0
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999 17 6   17 6

GRAND TOTAL 17 6 0 0 17 6

ELEMENTARY STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
EDUCATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 0 0
3000 - 3999 84 28 69 23 153 51
4000 - 4999 111 37 42 14 153 51

0 - 4999 TOTAL 195 65 111 37 306 102
5000 - 7999 248 86   248 86

GRAND TOTAL 443 151 111 37 554 188

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
HEALTH & PHYS ED CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999   0 0
4000 - 4999   0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
HIGHER EDUCATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999     0 0
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999 120 40   120 40

GRAND TOTAL 120 40 0 0 120 40

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL
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STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
MIDDLE EDUCATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999     0 0
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

PHYSICAL STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
EDUCATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 0 0
3000 - 3999 152 46 152 46
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 152 46 0 0 152 46
5000 - 7999 28 8   28 8

GRAND TOTAL 180 54 0 0 180 54

SECONDARY STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
EDUCATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 6 2 6 2

0 - 4999 TOTAL 6 2 0 0 6 2
5000 - 7999 69 23   69 23

GRAND TOTAL 75 25 0 0 75 25

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL

SPECIAL STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
EDUCATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999 36 12 36 12
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 36 12 0 0 36 12
5000 - 7999 123 41   123 41

GRAND TOTAL 159 53 0 0 159 53

TEACHER STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
EDUCATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 76 20 45 15 121 35
3000 - 3999 195 65 75 25 270 90
4000 - 4999 60 20 36 12 96 32

0 - 4999 TOTAL 331 105 156 52 487 157
5000 - 7999 695 216   695 216

GRAND TOTAL 1,026 321 156 52 1,182 373

DAY EVENING TOTAL

TOTALDAY EVENING
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS PREPARED BY:  LINDA SILMAN
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR Data as of: July 12, 2011
 

STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

TOTAL COLLEGE OF STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
ARTS & SCIENCE CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999 0 0 0 0 0 0
1000 - 2999 5,846 1,783 1,798 583 7,644 2,366
3000 - 3999 1,650 557 135 45 1,785 602
4000 - 4999 502 178 516 172 1,018 350

0 - 4999 TOTAL 7,998 2,518 2,449 800 10,447 3,318
5000 - 7999 999 384 0 0 999 384

GRAND TOTAL 8,997 2,902 2,449 800 11,446 3,702
   

TOTAL COLLEGE OF STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999 0 0 0 0 0 0
1000 - 2999 384 128 198 66 582 194
3000 - 3999 1,191 397 918 306 2,109 703
4000 - 4999 135 45 87 29 222 74

0 - 4999 TOTAL 1,710 570 1,203 401 2,913 971
5000 - 7999 1,325 444 0 0 1,325 444

GRAND TOTAL 3,035 1,014 1,203 401 4,238 1,415
   

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL

TOTAL COLLEGE OF STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
EDUCATION CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999 0 0 0 0 0 0
1000 - 2999 85 23 51 17 136 40
3000 - 3999 533 192 165 55 698 247
4000 - 4999 186 62 78 26 264 88

0 - 4999 TOTAL 804 277 294 98 1,098 375
5000 - 7999 2,748 912 0 0 2,748 912

GRAND TOTAL 3,552 1,189 294 98 3,846 1,287
     

TOTAL COLLEGE OF STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
FINE ARTS & COMM. CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999 0 0 0 0 0 0
1000 - 2999 1,330 444 33 11 1,363 455
3000 - 3999 396 127 0 0 396 127
4000 - 4999 87 26 0 0 87 26

0 - 4999 TOTAL 1,813 597 33 11 1,846 608
5000 - 7999 81 26 0 0 81 26

GRAND TOTAL 1,894 623 33 11 1,927 634
   

TOTALDAY EVENING

DAY EVENING TOTAL
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STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

UMSL/WU ENGINEERING STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
PRE-ENGINEERING INC CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999 Pre-Engineering 0 0
1000 - 2999 Pre-Engineering   0 0

0 - 0999 0 0
1000 - 2999 60 20 60 20
3000 - 3999 240 75 240 75
4000 - 4999 44 11 194 74 238 85

0 - 4999 TOTAL 44 11 494 169 538 180
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 44 11 494 169 538 180
   

TOTAL COLLEGE OF STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
NURSING CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 0 0
3000 - 3999 1,339 399 120 40 1,459 439
4000 - 4999 664 181 180 36 844 217

0 - 4999 TOTAL 2,003 580 300 76 2,303 656
5000 - 7999 782 262   782 262

GRAND TOTAL 2 785 842 300 76 3 085 918

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY TOTALEVENING

GRAND TOTAL 2,785 842 300 76 3,085 918
     

TOTAL COLLEGE OF STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
OPTOMETRY CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999     0 0
4000 - 4999     0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999 662 124   662 124

GRAND TOTAL 662 124 0 0 662 124
   

TOTAL STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
GRADUATE CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999 0 0
3000 - 3999 0 0
4000 - 4999 0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999 165 55   165 55

GRAND TOTAL 165 55 0 0 165 55
   

DAY EVENING TOTAL

TOTALDAY EVENING
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STUDENT CREDIT HOUR REPORT - SUMMER 2011

TOTAL   AIR & STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
MILITARY SCIENCE CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999     0 0
1000 - 2999   0 0
3000 - 3999   0 0
4000 - 4999   0 0

0 - 4999 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
5000 - 7999     0 0

GRAND TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
   

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
TOTAL CO-OP CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999   0 0
1000 - 2999     0 0
3000 - 3999 6 1   6 1
4000 - 4999 60.0 16  60 16

0 - 4999 TOTAL 66.0 17 0 0 66.0 17
5000 - 7999 6 1   6 1

GRAND TOTAL 72.0 18 0 0 72 18
   

DAY EVENING TOTAL

DAY EVENING TOTAL

STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
TOTAL ON CAMPUS CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999 0 0 0 0 0 0
1000 - 2999 7,645 2,378 2,140 697 9,785 3,075
3000 - 3999 5,115 1,673 1,578 521 6,693 2,194
4000 - 4999 1,678.0 519 1,055 337 2,733.0 856

0 - 4999 TOTAL 14,438.0 4,570 4,773 1,555 19,211.0 6,125
5000 - 7999 6,768 2,208 0 0 6,768 2,208

GRAND TOTAL 21,206.0 6,778 4,773 1,555 25,979.0 8,333
 

TOTAL OFF CAMPUS
CREDIT HOURS BY STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
COURSE LEVEL CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999 0 0
1000 - 2999 638 212 638 212
3000 - 3999 447 149 447 149
4000 - 4999 227 61 227 61

0 - 4999 TOTAL 1,312 422 0 0 1,312 422
5000 - 7999 2,119 729   2,119 729

GRAND TOTAL 3,431 1,151 0 0 3,431 1,151

DAY EVENING TOTAL

TOTALEVENINGDAY
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TOTAL UM - ST. LOUIS STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED STUDENT ENROLLED
BY COURSE LEVEL CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT CR HRS STUDENT

0 - 0999 0 0 0 0 0 0
1000 - 2999 8,283 2,590 2,140 697 10,423 3,287
3000 - 3999 5,562 1,822 1,578 521 7,140 2,343
4000 - 4999 1,905 580 1,055 337 2,960 917

0 - 4999 TOTAL 15,750 4,992 4,773 1,555 20,523 6,547
5000 - 7999 8,887 2,937 0 0 8,887 2,937

GRAND TOTAL 24,637 7,929 4,773 1,555 29,410.0 9,484

DAY EVENING TOTAL
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